
LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas Quota granted

2 6502640128 Chaktam Pracharktam Quota granted

3 6502640151 Chanakarn Likhitgijjanon Quota granted

4 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

5 6502640524 Napat Tanyapirom Quota granted

6 6502640698 Nithiphat Chaocharoenphat Quota granted

7 6502641183 Puttipong Pavasukul Quota granted

8 6502641456 Thakpong Santatikul Quota granted

9 6502641704 Warot Laiwanit Quota granted

10 6602640143 Bundit Chan Quota granted

11 6602640283 Ekaphop Pattanapaisit Quota granted

12 6602640317 Jekita Nuannuam Quota granted

13 6602640341 Juthamas Chaipanit Quota granted

14 6602640358 Kamolnit Aroonpukdeesakul Quota granted

15 6602640440 Kotchaphorn Khamnuansilp Quota granted

16 6602640499 Lhapatpong Kasemtheerasomboon Quota granted

17 6602640507 Lunrada Rungjang Quota granted

18 6602640713 Nichakorn Benjamalai Quota granted

19 6602640796 Nuttida Suwankan Quota granted

20 6602640903 Passaporn Pisuttinorraseth Quota granted

21 6602641018 Phaothong Ma Quota granted

22 6602641026 Phatchanan Boonkam Quota granted

23 6602641257 Pranon Buranabussakorn Quota granted

24 6602641265 Pranon Mongkolsoponrat Quota granted

25 6602641448 Surawut Sudmuang Quota granted

26 6602641612 Thanyathorn Tewatthatanont Quota granted

27 6602641745 Vorapat Wongsirojkul Quota granted

28 6602641786 Warasai Juraphomdej Quota granted

29 6602641810 Witrapachara Wanawanakorn Quota granted

30 6702640977 Paphitchaya Kraijariyanusawat Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

AC312 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING 2



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640219 Chayanit Phadungmoungtong Quota granted

2 6502640433 Kullaphat Sinsappaisan Quota granted

3 6502640664 Nichapat Theptarathip Quota granted

4 6502640680 Nisa Kriengrojkul Quota granted

5 6502640730 Nutcha Chiravacharatikul Quota granted

6 6502641001 Pitchayapa Khotchalak Quota granted

7 6502641274 Sansarng Prasertsud Quota granted

8 6502641621 Titan Upaphattavanij Quota granted

9 6602640077 Apichaya Laocharoen Quota granted

10 6602640085 Apichaya Sirikulwattanawong Quota granted

11 6602640226 Chayada Tungisarapap Quota granted

12 6602640234 Chayapol Sridaranop Quota granted

13 6602640333 Jiratchaya Budsara Quota granted

14 6602640440 Kotchaphorn Khamnuansilp Quota granted

15 6602640481 Leeyana Sonjaroen Quota granted

16 6602640507 Lunrada Rungjang Quota granted

17 6602640689 Natthawat Pengpun Quota granted

18 6602640713 Nichakorn Benjamalai Quota granted

19 6602640853 Panita Utatchakul Quota granted

20 6602640861 Panpech Methakitwaris Quota granted

21 6602640903 Passaporn Pisuttinorraseth Quota granted

22 6602641000 Phanthitra Puthikanon Quota granted

23 6602641026 Phatchanan Boonkam Quota granted

24 6602641083 Phuttima Singhasem Quota granted

25 6602641125 Pimpakarn Tonkultorn Quota granted

26 6602641141 Pintuphat Fusiripong Quota granted

27 6602641240 Praewa Tantrapornpong Quota granted

28 6602641315 Raiwin Taparhudee Quota granted

29 6602641497 Tarit Duangratana Quota granted

30 6602641612 Thanyathorn Tewatthatanont Quota granted

BA338 LUXURY BRAND MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640136 Chalida Xu Quota granted

2 6502640334 Kaewpraparn Sumonta Quota granted

3 6502640995 Pitcha Phuttipaitoon Quota granted

4 6502641704 Warot Laiwanit Quota granted

5 6502641712 Weerapatr Kunrattanapragarn Quota granted

6 6602640077 Apichaya Laocharoen Quota granted

7 6602640085 Apichaya Sirikulwattanawong Quota granted

8 6602640101 Arnada Toolsiri Quota granted

9 6602640317 Jekita Nuannuam Quota granted

10 6602640325 Jidapa Theppabut Quota granted

11 6602640341 Juthamas Chaipanit Quota granted

12 6602640465 Kunnate Srikamalacheep Quota granted

13 6602640473 Lalita Thanalapcharoen Quota granted

14 6602640549 Munthita Matraraj Quota granted

15 6602640697 Nicha Paisal Quota granted

16 6602640838 Palida Seiverling Quota granted

17 6602640853 Panita Utatchakul Quota granted

18 6602640861 Panpech Methakitwaris Quota granted

19 6602640887 Paramee Sermsirimongkol Quota granted

20 6602640929 Pattarakorn Kriengprasert Quota granted

21 6602641091 Pimmada Talawat Quota granted

22 6602641125 Pimpakarn Tonkultorn Quota granted

23 6602641315 Raiwin Taparhudee Quota granted

24 6602641356 Sharisa Phongwatchararuk Quota granted

25 6602641414 Suchanya Visutharamnee Quota granted

26 6602641422 Suphitcha Ruangwuttiwong Quota granted

27 6602641620 Thaufun Srisitthiprapa Quota granted

28 6602641802 Warit Dokbua Quota granted

FN311 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640136 Chalida Xu Quota granted

2 6502640334 Kaewpraparn Sumonta Quota granted

3 6502640540 Naphat Homhuan Quota granted

4 6502640599 Nattha Chanpichayakul Quota granted

5 6502640995 Pitcha Phuttipaitoon Quota granted

6 6502641407 Tanawadee Pomee Quota granted

7 6602640077 Apichaya Laocharoen Quota granted

8 6602640085 Apichaya Sirikulwattanawong Quota granted

9 6602640101 Arnada Toolsiri Quota granted

10 6602640150 Chachnan Chaiyakhetta Quota granted

11 6602640168 Chanasorn Kijpitak Quota granted

12 6602640390 Kanyaphak Dechsurang Quota granted

13 6602640697 Nicha Paisal Quota granted

14 6602640853 Panita Utatchakul Quota granted

15 6602640861 Panpech Methakitwaris Quota granted

16 6602640911 Patcharamon Keetatrakul Quota granted

17 6602640929 Pattarakorn Kriengprasert Quota granted

18 6602641091 Pimmada Talawat Quota granted

19 6602641125 Pimpakarn Tonkultorn Quota granted

20 6602641315 Raiwin Taparhudee Quota granted

21 6602641349 Sarisa Ittisakulchai Quota granted

22 6602641356 Sharisa Phongwatchararuk Quota granted

23 6602641380 Siriya Sinpo Quota granted

24 6602641406 Slinthip Attamakulsri Quota granted

25 6602641414 Suchanya Visutharamnee Quota granted

26 6602641422 Suphitcha Ruangwuttiwong Quota granted

27 6602641489 Tapussachon Isariyavuth Quota granted

28 6602641497 Tarit Duangratana Quota granted

29 6602641521 Teerat Chunsermpong Quota granted

30 6602641802 Warit Dokbua Quota granted

FN312 INVESTMENTS



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640052 Apichaya Sajjapong Quota granted

2 6502640615 Natthapong Jawana Quota granted

3 6502641001 Pitchayapa Khotchalak Quota granted

4 6502641068 Pornchanok Krobkrongjit Quota granted

5 6502641076 Pornlapas Isarangkura Na Ayuthaya Quota granted

6 6502641472 Thanida Nuntapirom Quota granted

7 6502641522 Thanyaporn Supitak Quota granted

8 6502641647 Urawish Jiraworapark Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

9 6502641720 Worasa Maneenawa Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

10 6602640416 Khemiphat Khemaphiruk Quota granted

11 6602640556 Nakarn Jantarangs Quota granted

12 6602640804 Nutvara Suriyanumpapong Quota granted

13 6602641000 Phanthitra Puthikanon Quota granted

14 6602641745 Vorapat Wongsirojkul Quota granted

15 6602641943 Lamin Aung Quota granted

HR211 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640078 Arin Piyasakulchaichan Quota granted

2 6502640250 Itthichet Swasdikulavath Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

3 6502640508 Napanun Jompipat Quota granted

4 6502640615 Natthapong Jawana Quota granted

5 6502640664 Nichapat Theptarathip Quota granted

6 6502641274 Sansarng Prasertsud Quota granted

7 6502641480 Thanisa Thadapanit Quota granted

8 6502641605 Tirana Trimatasin Quota granted

9 6502641613 Titachaya Phanitchakarn Quota granted

10 6602640168 Chanasorn Kijpitak Quota granted

11 6602640606 Napat Phakornsin Quota granted

12 6602640648 Natcha Thammasaeng Quota granted

13 6602641042 Natthaphark Wongvongrak Quota granted

14 6602641075 Phuritat Sanguanrueng Quota granted

15 6602641158 Pitchagorn Gowsol Quota granted

16 6602641182 Piyawan Tovatanakit Quota granted

17 6602641190 Pobploy Wasasakul Quota granted

18 6602641208 Poonnut Whangsillapakhun Quota granted

19 6602641299 Puri Areerak Quota granted

20 6602641307 Purimpratch Singprasert Quota granted

21 6602641323 Rinrada Asdaron Quota granted

22 6602641331 Saranyaphong Korbenjawan Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

23 6602641505 Tatchapol Kowsupamongkol Quota granted

24 6602641513 Teerachat Anantawut Quota granted

25 6602641521 Teerat Chunsermpong Quota granted

26 6602641562 Thanadon Thanyakittiwut Quota granted

27 6602641695 Thunyaporn Ngernprasertsri Quota granted

28 6602641711 Touchchai Mangudom Quota granted

29 6602641778 Waranyu Polthanya Quota granted

30 6602641828 Yadathip Leesiricharoensap Quota granted

IB311/IB211 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640037 Amonwan Kiangkwa Quota granted

2 6502640250 Itthichet Swasdikulavath Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

3 6502640318 Jirat Triwatana Quota granted

4 6502640375 Ketmanee Kamolmongkolsuk Quota granted

5 6502640383 Kiattikun Kiatsiri Quota granted

6 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

7 6502640441 Kwanchanok Charoongchitt Quota granted

8 6502640565 Naritra Delogmaturose Quota granted

9 6502640581 Nattakarn Charopasrat Quota granted

10 6502640623 Nawamon Chotikanpiyarom Quota granted

11 6502640672 Nilaya Taweechokchanchai Quota granted

12 6502640813 Pantila Jindasirilert Quota granted

13 6502640854 Parwat Rojchotikul Quota granted

14 6502641118 Pratchaya Thamputthipong Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

15 6502641126 Punnaporn Chobchai Quota granted

16 6502641423 Tanpitcha Jiravithayaporn Quota granted

17 6502641530 Thanyawit Plukmontol Quota granted

18 6502641548 Thapakorn Tansanguan Quota granted

19 6602640044 Alisa Vongthavaravat Quota granted

20 6602640184 Chawanrat Rattanachaipornpan Quota granted

21 6602640200 Chawapon Thongyindee Quota granted

22 6602640242 Chayaporn Pungrung Quota granted

23 6602640572 Nantisa Samutwanich Quota granted

24 6602640630 Natcha Taweeudomsub Quota granted

25 6602640705 Nicha Chatrattanawuth Quota granted

26 6602640762 Nontaput Wongwanityotin Quota granted

27 6602640820 Pakorn Kaewchannuae Quota granted

28 6602640952 Pavee Phupakdi Quota granted

29 6602641331 Saranyaphong Korbenjawan Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

30 6602641711 Touchchai Mangudom Quota granted

IB321 INTERNATIONAL TRADE OPERATIONS



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6302640187 Chayanut Thongyuan Quota granted

2 6502640102 Atikan Tanasansuantaeng Quota granted

3 6502640110 Aunyarin Vorrapukthitichoat Quota granted

4 6502640235 Chutimon Ngiampaisal Quota granted

5 6502640276 Jidapa Olarnratmanee Quota granted

6 6502640284 Jirada Trisiripisal Quota granted

7 6502640318 Jirat Triwatana Quota granted

8 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

9 6502640680 Nisa Kriengrojkul Quota granted

10 6502640714 Nongnapas Tangmanee Quota granted

11 6502640755 Onpailin Lorthongpaisan Quota granted

12 6502640763 Ornin Wongsaisuwan Quota granted

13 6502640821 Pantira Tuangsuwan Quota granted

14 6502640904 Paulina Thamthada Quota granted

15 6502640938 Phimphisut Netcharussaeng Quota granted

16 6502640946 Phiradon Vipartpumiprates Quota granted

17 6502641100 Prapawarin Phaepumsup Quota granted

18 6502641233 Romteera Boongor Quota granted

19 6502641241 Runchida Leeanansaksiri Quota granted

20 6502641282 Sarussawan Muenkaew Quota granted

21 6502641316 Sirikorn Chanrungrueang Quota granted

22 6502641415 Tania Rachel Mahattanakul Quota granted

23 6502641670 Veerada Chantasumaetakul Quota granted

24 6602640374 Kankawin Atthaboonpipat Quota granted

25 6602640481 Leeyana Sonjaroen Quota granted

26 6602640507 Lunrada Rungjang Quota granted

27 6602640614 Naphat Luckanatinakorn Quota granted

28 6602640689 Natthawat Pengpun Quota granted

29 6602641117 Pimnipa Ruengsiririt Quota granted

30 6602641612 Thanyathorn Tewatthatanont Quota granted

IS312 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND ANALYTICS



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640110 Aunyarin Vorrapukthitichoat Quota granted

2 6502640128 Chaktam Pracharktam Quota granted

3 6502640219 Chayanit Phadungmoungtong Quota granted

4 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

5 6502640508 Napanun Jompipat Quota granted

6 6502640730 Nutcha Chiravacharatikul Quota granted

7 6502640755 Onpailin Lorthongpaisan Quota granted

8 6502640896 Patthanan Tonsaiphet Quota granted

9 6502641118 Pratchaya Thamputthipong Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

10 6502641290 Satita Asavateerakul Quota granted

11 6502641332 Sunjagon Hanfaifa Quota granted

12 6502641415 Tania Rachel Mahattanakul Quota granted

13 6502641423 Tanpitcha Jiravithayaporn Quota granted

14 6502641480 Thanisa Thadapanit Quota granted

15 6502641514 Thanyaporn Khongkomolsakul Quota granted

16 6502641530 Thanyawit Plukmontol Quota granted

17 6502641639 Tunyatorn Prompitak Quota granted

18 6602640028 Achiraya Tangsurakit Quota granted

19 6602640101 Arnada Toolsiri Quota granted

20 6602640226 Chayada Tungisarapap Quota granted

21 6602640234 Chayapol Sridaranop Quota granted

22 6602640697 Nicha Paisal Quota granted

23 6602640911 Patcharamon Keetatrakul Quota granted

24 6602641000 Phanthitra Puthikanon Quota granted

25 6602641133 Pimphan Tantiviriyangkul Quota granted

26 6602641356 Sharisa Phongwatchararuk Quota granted

27 6602641406 Slinthip Attamakulsri Quota granted

28 6602641422 Suphitcha Ruangwuttiwong Quota granted

29 6602641802 Warit Dokbua Quota granted

30 6602641810 Witrapachara Wanawanakorn Quota granted

IS319 ELECTRONIC BUSINESS



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

2 6502640433 Kullaphat Sinsappaisan Quota granted

3 6502640722 Noppawit Cheawcherngsanti Quota granted

4 6502640771 Pakaporn Pitaksanondkul Quota granted

5 6502641068 Pornchanok Krobkrongjit Quota granted

6 6502641092 Praiya Woralertpicharn Quota granted

7 6502641118 Pratchaya Thamputthipong Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

8 6502641266 Sakhila Rungruangpattana Quota granted

9 6502641472 Thanida Nuntapirom Quota granted

10 6502641498 Thanunchanok Boonying Quota granted

11 6502641514 Thanyaporn Khongkomolsakul Quota granted

12 6602640069 Angrisa Rinsarun Quota granted

13 6602640234 Chayapol Sridaranop Quota granted

14 6602640317 Jekita Nuannuam Quota granted

15 6602640341 Juthamas Chaipanit Quota granted

16 6602640465 Kunnate Srikamalacheep Quota granted

17 6602640598 Napat Paiboonpitakphon Quota granted

18 6602640622 Naphat Prakobkiat Quota granted

19 6602640689 Natthawat Pengpun Quota granted

20 6602640721 Nichapon Sridaranop Quota granted

21 6602640903 Passaporn Pisuttinorraseth Quota granted

22 6602640929 Pattarakorn Kriengprasert Quota granted

23 6602641059 Phol Vattanasombat Quota granted

24 6602641141 Pintuphat Fusiripong Quota granted

25 6602641224 Possawat Anusornthanawat Quota granted

26 6602641240 Praewa Tantrapornpong Quota granted

27 6602641398 Sky Imwised Quota granted

28 6602641430 Supicha Poolsawas Quota granted

29 6602641869 Su Htike Quota granted

30 6602641976 Hein Htet Zaw Quota granted

IT211 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502641159 Punyanuch Kemachuntree Quota granted

2 6502641688 Veerapat Kunsuwan Quota granted

3 6502641738 Worrakamol Chuaykoblap Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

4 6602640051 Alisa Tantavichien Quota granted

5 6602640275 Dhanajja Katanyukul Quota granted

6 6602640762 Nontaput Wongwanityotin Quota granted

7 6602640846 Panisa Noichaiboon Quota granted

8 6602641059 Phol Vattanasombat Quota granted

9 6602641083 Phuttima Singhasem Quota granted

10 6602641133 Pimphan Tantiviriyangkul Quota granted

11 6702640977 Paphitchaya Kraijariyanusawat Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

LO212 INTRODUCTION TO LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640029 Akkadech Arunsri Quota granted

2 6502640243 Imran Baig Quota granted

3 6502640383 Kiattikun Kiatsiri Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

4 6502640557 Naphatchda Charudilokworrakul Quota granted

5 6502640672 Nilaya Taweechokchanchai Quota granted

6 6502640805 Pantawat Supanwattanakul Quota granted

7 6502641043 Pongsathorn Phojanamongkolkij Quota granted

8 6502641100 Prapawarin Phaepumsup Quota granted

9 6502641605 Tirana Trimatasin Quota granted

10 6502641621 Titan Upaphattavanij Quota granted

11 6502641654 Varisara Tantisuwanna Quota granted

12 6602640135 Boonyaporn Treetitipat Quota granted

13 6602640242 Chayaporn Pungrung Quota granted

14 6602640333 Jiratchaya Budsara Quota granted

15 6602640408 Kasidit Wannapinyosheep Quota granted

16 6602640580 Napas Chuenjai Quota granted

17 6602640713 Nichakorn Benjamalai Quota granted

18 6602640770 Norravit Torboon Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

19 6602640788 Nutnisha Soisawad Quota granted

20 6602640804 Nutvara Suriyanumpapong Quota granted

21 6602640846 Panisa Noichaiboon Quota granted

22 6602640879 Paphanin Warn-On Quota granted

23 6602641141 Pintuphat Fusiripong Quota granted

24 6602641174 Pitphiboon Channoi Quota granted

25 6602641182 Piyawan Tovatanakit Quota granted

26 6602641323 Rinrada Asdaron Quota granted

27 6602641489 Tapussachon Isariyavuth Quota granted

28 6602641513 Teerachat Anantawut Quota granted

29 6602641687 Thitiwarada Kawichai Quota granted

30 6602641885 May Oo Moe Quota granted

MK311/MK211 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR (SECTION 026402)



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640029 Akkadech Arunsri Quota granted

2 6502640060 Arachaporn Intarasorn Quota granted

3 6502640151 Chanakarn Likhitgijjanon Quota granted

4 6502640250 Itthichet Swasdikulavath Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

5 6502640284 Jirada Trisiripisal Quota granted

6 6502640474 Mingbhorn Jantarat Quota granted

7 6502640797 Panita Wongprecha Quota granted

8 6502640888 Patsachol Chuaychunu Quota granted

9 6502640904 Paulina Thamthada Quota granted

10 6502641084 Prach Losathitmonton Quota granted

11 6502641225 Rattinan Kositchatapat Quota granted

12 6502641324 Somjainuk Hanpaiboonsuk Quota granted

13 6502641340 Supisara Tubanteang Quota granted

14 6502641381 Taksaporn Chokasut Quota granted

15 6502641399 Tanat Sombutmaithai Quota granted

16 6502641654 Varisara Tantisuwanna Quota granted

17 6502641720 Worasa Maneenawa Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

18 6602640374 Kankawin Atthaboonpipat Quota granted

19 6602640598 Napat Paiboonpitakphon Quota granted

20 6602640770 Norravit Torboon Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

21 6602640788 Nutnisha Soisawad Quota granted

22 6602640994 Phanthira Kreangkomol Quota granted

23 6602641067 Pholawit Rattanadechapipat Quota granted

24 6602641117 Pimnipa Ruengsiririt Quota granted

25 6602641273 Punika Saechua Quota granted

26 6602641380 Siriya Sinpo Quota granted

27 6602641448 Surawut Sudmuang Quota granted

28 6602641554 Thamthada Tonitiwong Quota granted

29 6602641653 Thitabha Massakulpan Quota granted

30 6602641745 Vorapat Wongsirojkul Quota granted

MK312 BRAND MANAGEMENT(CURRI. 61)/MK312 STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT (CURRI. 66)



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640011 Aiyada Lerdlityothin Quota granted

2 6502640078 Arin Piyasakulchaichan Quota granted

3 6502640094 Atichat Srisawat Quota granted

4 6502640474 Mingbhorn Jantarat Quota granted

5 6502640581 Nattakarn Charopasrat Quota granted

6 6502640680 Nisa Kriengrojkul Quota granted

7 6502640706 Nitthakan Sangobkij Quota granted

8 6502640797 Panita Wongprecha Quota granted

9 6502640839 Panyakorn Kuratchatchaval Quota granted

10 6502640888 Patsachol Chuaychunu Quota granted

11 6502640912 Phannipha Sornsamdaeng Quota granted

12 6502640920 Phensiri Pu In Quota granted

13 6502640987 Piriyarat Kittikulpornlert Quota granted

14 6502641027 Piyo Sathanasaowaphak Quota granted

15 6502641126 Punnaporn Chobchai Quota granted

16 6502641159 Punyanuch Kemachuntree Quota granted

17 6502641209 Rasa Thienpreecha Quota granted

18 6502641217 Rattaporn Parinyasanguan Quota granted

19 6502641274 Sansarng Prasertsud Quota granted

20 6502641670 Veerada Chantasumaetakul Quota granted

21 6602640168 Chanasorn Kijpitak Quota granted

22 6602640374 Kankawin Atthaboonpipat Quota granted

23 6602640382 Kanyapat Chotikastit Quota granted

24 6602640390 Kanyaphak Dechsurang Quota granted

25 6602640770 Norravit Torboon Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

26 6602640994 Phanthira Kreangkomol Quota granted

27 6602641067 Pholawit Rattanadechapipat Quota granted

28 6602641208 Poonnut Whangsillapakhun Quota granted

29 6602641349 Sarisa Ittisakulchai Quota granted

30 6602641521 Teerat Chunsermpong Quota granted

MK322 RETAIL MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640037 Amonwan Kiangkwa Quota granted

2 6502640060 Arachaporn Intarasorn Quota granted

3 6502640714 Nongnapas Tangmanee Quota granted

4 6502640805 Pantawat Supanwattanakul Quota granted

5 6502641209 Rasa Thienpreecha Quota granted

6 6502641217 Rattaporn Parinyasanguan Quota granted

7 6602640135 Boonyaporn Treetitipat Quota granted

8 6602640184 Chawanrat Rattanachaipornpan Quota granted

9 6602640200 Chawapon Thongyindee Quota granted

10 6602640333 Jiratchaya Budsara Quota granted

11 6602640382 Kanyapat Chotikastit Quota granted

12 6602640432 Kittipan Phetsichuang Quota granted

13 6602640580 Napas Chuenjai Quota granted

14 6602640630 Natcha Taweeudomsub Quota granted

15 6602640655 Nathaphon Ceetantivech Quota granted

16 6602640713 Nichakorn Benjamalai Quota granted

17 6602640788 Nutnisha Soisawad Quota granted

18 6602640879 Paphanin Warn-On Quota granted

19 6602640952 Pavee Phupakdi Quota granted

20 6602641034 Phattrarin Tangtorgit Quota granted

21 6602641075 Phuritat Sanguanrueng Quota granted

22 6602641109 Pimmada Vattanasiritham Quota granted

23 6602641117 Pimnipa Ruengsiririt Quota granted

24 6602641257 Pranon Buranabussakorn Quota granted

25 6602641505 Tatchapol Kowsupamongkol Quota granted

26 6602641554 Thamthada Tonitiwong Quota granted

27 6602641653 Thitabha Massakulpan Quota granted

28 6602641687 Thitiwarada Kawichai Quota granted

29 6602641778 Waranyu Polthanya Quota granted

30 6602641885 May Oo Moe Quota granted

MK326 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640011 Aiyada Lerdlityothin Quota granted

2 6502640185 Chanokpohn Rattanachoung Quota granted

3 6502640227 Chokun Chawatanasupakul Quota granted

4 6502640276 Jidapa Olarnratmanee Quota granted

5 6502640607 Nattha Puttarak Quota granted

6 6502640631 Nicha Hongsitthiwong Quota granted

7 6502640706 Nitthakan Sangobkij Quota granted

8 6502640748 Nutyada Horrungreongkij Quota granted

9 6502640821 Pantira Tuangsuwan Quota granted

10 6502640839 Panyakorn Kuratchatchaval Quota granted

11 6502640912 Phannipha Sornsamdaeng Quota granted

12 6502640961 Pimphattra Sribuddee Quota granted

13 6502640979 Pimrapee Janitkul Quota granted

14 6502640987 Piriyarat Kittikulpornlert Quota granted

15 6502641027 Piyo Sathanasaowaphak Quota granted

16 6502641076 Pornlapas Isarangkura Na Ayuthaya Quota granted

17 6502641159 Punyanuch Kemachuntree Quota granted

18 6502641217 Rattaporn Parinyasanguan Quota granted

19 6502641522 Thanyaporn Supitak Quota granted

20 6502641548 Thapakorn Tansanguan Quota granted

21 6502641613 Titachaya Phanitchakarn Quota granted

22 6502641647 Urawish Jiraworapark Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

23 6602640028 Achiraya Tangsurakit Quota granted

24 6602640150 Chachnan Chaiyakhetta Quota granted

25 6602640382 Kanyapat Chotikastit Quota granted

26 6602640390 Kanyaphak Dechsurang Quota granted

27 6602640655 Nathaphon Ceetantivech Quota granted

28 6602641034 Phattrarin Tangtorgit Quota granted

29 6602641109 Pimmada Vattanasiritham Quota granted

30 6602641711 Touchchai Mangudom Quota granted

MK395 SPECIAL TOPICS IN MARKETING 1 (INFLUENCER MARKETING)



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640029 Akkadech Arunsri Quota granted

2 6502640045 Apichaya Angsuthasawit Quota granted

3 6502640052 Apichaya Sajjapong Quota granted

4 6502640342 Kanapat Chaisiripong Quota granted

5 6502640367 Ketchaya Kongkerdlap Quota granted

6 6502640482 Nannapas Kongjaroon Quota granted

7 6502640839 Panyakorn Kuratchatchaval Quota granted

8 6502640920 Phensiri Pu In Quota granted

9 6502640953 Phurinat Morakotumpornkul Quota granted

10 6502641084 Prach Losathitmonton Quota granted

11 6502641308 Sattanan Aiamchuen Quota granted

12 6502641431 Teerat Mitrakul Quota granted

13 6502641563 Thitika Busapapong Quota granted

14 6502641647 Urawish Jiraworapark Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

15 6602640176 Charis Limsakul Quota granted

16 6602640283 Ekaphop Pattanapaisit Quota granted

17 6602640606 Napat Phakornsin Quota granted

18 6602641042 Natthaphark Wongvongrak Quota granted

19 6602641190 Pobploy Wasasakul Quota granted

20 6602641265 Pranon Mongkolsoponrat Quota granted

21 6602641299 Puri Areerak Quota granted

22 6602641331 Saranyaphong Korbenjawan Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

23 6602641398 Sky Imwised Quota granted

24 6602641562 Thanadon Thanyakittiwut Quota granted

25 6602641828 Yadathip Leesiricharoensap Quota granted

26 6602641844 Aye Than Thar Khin Quota granted

27 6602641869 Su Htike Quota granted

28 6602641919 Kay Thari Aung Quota granted

29 6602641968 Phyo Me Me Kyaw Quota granted

30 6602641976 Hein Htet Zaw Quota granted

OM311 BUSINESS ANALYTICS 1



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota granted

2 6402641218 Taak Lowjun Quota granted

3 6502640326 Junsu Seon Quota granted

4 6502640359 Kanyarak Phetgajaysaeng Quota granted

5 6502640433 Kullaphat Sinsappaisan Quota granted

6 6502640458 Luksika Rujirekawat Quota granted

7 6502640607 Nattha Puttarak Quota granted

8 6502640771 Pakaporn Pitaksanondkul Quota granted

9 6502640946 Phiradon Vipartpumiprates Quota granted

10 6502641142 Punthila Jedmongkolwong Quota granted

11 6502641266 Sakhila Rungruangpattana Quota granted

12 6502641290 Satita Asavateerakul Quota granted

13 6502641308 Sattanan Aiamchuen Quota granted

14 6502641316 Sirikorn Chanrungrueang Quota granted

15 6502641365 Suraphan Charoenrungwitthaya Quota granted

16 6502641373 Switta Dokangkab Quota granted

17 6502641399 Tanat Sombutmaithai Quota granted

18 6502641431 Teerat Mitrakul Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

19 6502641472 Thanida Nuntapirom Quota granted

20 6502641563 Thitika Busapapong Quota granted

21 6502641639 Tunyatorn Prompitak Quota granted

22 6502641670 Veerada Chantasumaetakul Quota granted

23 6502641688 Veerapat Kunsuwan Quota granted

24 6502641720 Worasa Maneenawa Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

25 6502641738 Worrakamol Chuaykoblap Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

26 6602641307 Purimpratch Singprasert Quota granted

27 6602641398 Sky Imwised Quota granted

28 6602641695 Thunyaporn Ngernprasertsri Quota granted

29 6602641786 Warasai Juraphomdej Quota granted

30 6602641919 Kay Thari Aung Quota granted

OM313 BUSINESS PROCESS IMPROVEMENT AND TRANSFORMATION



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6502640102 Atikan Tanasansuantaeng Quota granted

2 6502640169 Chanakarn Utaka Quota granted

3 6502640235 Chutimon Ngiampaisal Quota granted

4 6502640300 Jiraprapa Kanjanakorn Quota granted

5 6502640342 Kanapat Chaisiripong Quota granted

6 6502640359 Kanyarak Phetgajaysaeng Quota granted

7 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

8 6502640516 Napat Kanchanadusadee Quota granted

9 6502640532 Napat Wiwatwongthorn Quota granted

10 6502640557 Naphatchda Charudilokworrakul Quota granted

11 6502640607 Nattha Puttarak Quota granted

12 6502640631 Nicha Hongsitthiwong Quota granted

13 6502640862 Patchararat Aticheddhanit Quota granted

14 6502641043 Pongsathorn Phojanamongkolkij Quota granted

15 6502641225 Rattinan Kositchatapat Quota granted

16 6502641233 Romteera Boongor Quota granted

17 6502641241 Runchida Leeanansaksiri Quota granted

18 6502641282 Sarussawan Muenkaew Quota granted

19 6502641373 Switta Dokangkab Quota granted

20 6502641506 Thanyamas Tantiwipawin Quota granted

21 6602640044 Alisa Vongthavaravat Quota granted

22 6602640143 Bundit Chan Quota granted

23 6602640408 Kasidit Wannapinyosheep Quota granted

24 6602640556 Nakarn Jantarangs Quota granted

25 6602640572 Nantisa Samutwanich Quota granted

26 6602640648 Natcha Thammasaeng Quota granted

27 6602640887 Paramee Sermsirimongkol Quota granted

28 6602640978 Perawat Choojirawong Quota granted

29 6602641018 Phaothong Ma Quota granted

30 6602641273 Punika Saechua Quota granted

OM316 /0M315 BUSINESS FORECASTING



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota granted

2 6502640615 Natthapong Jawana Quota granted

3 6502640771 Pakaporn Pitaksanondkul Quota granted

4 6502640854 Parwat Rojchotikul Quota granted

5 6502641332 Sunjagon Hanfaifa Quota granted

6 6502641431 Teerat Mitrakul Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

7 6502641555 Theerampa Chai-Anirut Quota granted

8 6502641688 Veerapat Kunsuwan Quota granted

9 6602640176 Charis Limsakul Quota granted

10 6602640978 Perawat Choojirawong Quota granted

11 6602641158 Pitchagorn Gowsol Quota granted

12 6602641224 Possawat Anusornthanawat Quota granted

13 6602641232 Praewa Preechaadulhirun Quota granted

14 6602641307 Purimpratch Singprasert Quota granted

15 6602641430 Supicha Poolsawas Quota granted

16 6602641448 Surawut Sudmuang Quota granted

17 6602641489 Tapussachon Isariyavuth Quota granted

18 6602641497 Tarit Duangratana Quota granted

19 6602641943 Lamin Aung Quota granted

20 6702640977 Paphitchaya Kraijariyanusawat Quota denied-- not allowed to request quota

OM326/OM324 TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION MANAGEMENT



LIST ID.NO. NAME RESULT

1 6302640187 Chayanut Thongyuan Quota granted

2 6502640045 Apichaya Angsuthasawit Quota granted

3 6502640052 Apichaya Sajjapong Quota granted

4 6502640086 Arpapat Asdornnithee Quota granted

5 6502640326 Junsu Seon Quota granted

6 6502640342 Kanapat Chaisiripong Quota granted

7 6502640441 Kwanchanok Charoongchitt Quota granted

8 6502640482 Nannapas Kongjaroon Quota granted

9 6502640565 Naritra Delogmaturose Quota granted

10 6502640722 Noppawit Cheawcherngsanti Quota granted

11 6502640763 Ornin Wongsaisuwan Quota granted

12 6502640870 Patipat Punyatud Quota granted

13 6502641431 Teerat Mitrakul Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

14 6502641712 Weerapatr Kunrattanapragarn Quota granted

15 6502641738 Worrakamol Chuaykoblap Quota denied--exceed maximum quota allowed to request

16 6502641746 Yada Mahadachsurachai Quota granted

17 6602640648 Natcha Thammasaeng Quota granted

18 6602641059 Phol Vattanasombat Quota granted

19 6602641133 Pimphan Tantiviriyangkul Quota granted

OM412 ORGANIZATIONAL PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT


